SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

INDIA

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 485/2014

YOGITA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADEEP Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Amar Deep Sharma, adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated

10.03.2015 of this Court.

List again on 01.09.2015.

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj Date: 2015.05.15 15:21:24 IST

Reason: